
 
Station 25 Run Review January 2022 

ENGINE 25: 270 Total Calls 
Medical Aid- 179 

Fire- 13 
Traffic Collision- 11 

Public Assist- 23 
Misc- 20 

Move/Cover - 8 
 

      MEDIC 25: 302 Total Calls 
Medical Aid- 210 

Fire- 6 
Traffic Collision- 5 

Transfer- 37 
Misc-1 

Move/Cover - 43 
 

 



 
 

Engine 25 Monthly Statistics Comparison 
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Medic 25 Monthly Statistics Comparison 

 

Medical Aid
70%

Traffic Collision
2%

Fire
2%

Transfer
12%

Miscellaneous
0%

Move Up
14%

Medic 25 January 2022

Medical Aid

Traffic Collision

Fire

Transfer

Miscellaneous

Move Up

0

50

100

150

200

250

Medical Aid Traffic Collision Fire Misc. Transfer Move/Cover

January 2022

Jan-22



 
Monthly Run Statistics and Call Break Down – January 2022 

Engine Companies and Medic Units 
 

Total Responses for Engine Companies: 778 
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Total Responses for Medic Units: 893 
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